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WEDNESDAY COED SIXES B

1. WeTry
Lauren Dammen
2. Net Flicks and Chill
Devin Kunde
3. Hard Hitters
Megan Wilde
Court 2 Court 3
830 1-2 5:40 3-6
830 34 5:40 2-6
8:30 1-5 5:40 2-3
8:30 1-3 5:40 5-6
830 14 5:40 2-6

4.

Just Here For The Beer
Sydney Levy

Volley Llamas
Rick Yoblonski

Spikes & Stitches
Jackson Traska

Court 3 DH

6:30 4-5

6:30 2-5 2

6:30 4-6

6:30 24

6:30 3-5

NO VOLLEYBALL CHRISTMAS EVE

NO VOLLEYBALL NEW YEARS EVE

8:30

8:30

8:30

8:30

8:30

8:30

1-2 5:40 4-5
1-6 540 3-4
1-5 540 2-3
1-3 5:40 5-6
1-4 5:40 2-6
1-2 5:40 4-5

6:30 3-6

6:30 2-5

6:30 4-6

6:30 24

6:30 3-5

6:30 3-6

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time.
League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage.
In case of a tie, head to head competition will determine league champions.
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